BID DATE: 04/22/2025

OPINION of PROBABLE COST: $15,850,133.00

SBE GOAL: 13%
PROJECT NUMBER: FD57100031

PROJECT NAME: FIRE STATION 15 GO BOND

CONTRACTOR

Danson Construction, LLC
Haydon Companies, LLC
Hunter Contracting Co.

A. R. Mays Construction, Inc.
Sun Eagle Corporation

BPR Companies, LLC
Blackhawk Construction, LLC
Caliente Construction, Inc.
KBE Building Corporation
FCI Constructors, Inc.
Builders United, LLC

BFL Construction Co., Inc.

Econosmart Property Services, LLC dba Signature Projects

Total Base Bid

$11,010,000.00
$11,229,000.00
$13,931,014.00
$11,857,108.00
$11,476,000.00
$9,795,873.00
$14,099,000.00
$11,727,923.00
$11,999,982.00
$11,057,572.00
$11,877,000.00
$11,003,075.00
$13,104,292.71

TOTAL BID

$11,010,000.00
$11,229,000.00
$13,931,014.00
$11,857,108.00
$11,476,000.00
$9,795,873.00
$14,099,000.00
$11,727,923.00
$11,999,982.00
$11,057,572.00
$11,877,000.00
$11,003,075.00
$13,104,292.71
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Bid Proposal Forms
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Bid Bond or Guarantee
Cashier's Check (S.B.-1)
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SBE Utilization Form or
Waiver Package (S.B.U.-1)
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Letter of Intent to Perform as
Subcontractor / Supplier (L.O.l.-1)

Received? Y/N
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< < < << << =<=<=<<=<-=<-<x<



