BID DATE: 04/22/2025

OPINION of PROBABLE COST: \$15,850,133.00

SBE GOAL: 13%

PROJECT NUMBER: FD57100031

PROJECT NAME: FIRE STATION 15 GO BOND

CONTRACTOR	Total Base Bid	TOTAL BID	Addenda (3) (P-1) Acknowledged? Y/N	Bid Proposal Forms (P1, -2) and (P.S1) Received? Y/N	Bid Bond or Guarantee Cashier's Check (S.B1) Received? Y/N	SBE Utilization Form or Waiver Package (S.B.U1) Received? Y/N	Letter of Intent to Perform as Subcontractor / Supplier (L.O.I1) Received? Y/N	List of Major Subcontractors and Suppliers (L.O.S1) Received? Y/N
Danson Construction, LLC	\$11,010,000.00	\$11,010,000.00	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ
Haydon Companies, LLC	\$11,229,000.00	\$11,229,000.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y
Hunter Contracting Co.	\$13,931,014.00	\$13,931,014.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
A. R. Mays Construction, Inc.	\$11,857,108.00	\$11,857,108.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Sun Eagle Corporation	\$11,476,000.00	\$11,476,000.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
BPR Companies, LLC	\$9,795,873.00	\$9,795,873.00	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Blackhawk Construction, LLC	\$14,099,000.00	\$14,099,000.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Caliente Construction, Inc.	\$11,727,923.00	\$11,727,923.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
KBE Building Corporation	\$11,999,982.00	\$11,999,982.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
FCI Constructors, Inc.	\$11,057,572.00	\$11,057,572.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Builders United, LLC	\$11,877,000.00	\$11,877,000.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
BFL Construction Co., Inc.	\$11,003,075.00	\$11,003,075.00	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Econosmart Property Services, LLC dba Signature Projects	\$13,104,292.71	\$13,104,292.71	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ